Girls High Jump CLASS AA
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Name

Faulkner, Kala
Harper, Kate
Geis, Allie

Webb, Erika
Layton, Kathleen
Nocero, Donnell
Hempleman, Kate
Levay, Elizabeth
Sapsford, Lindsay
Crayne, Angela
Morris, Lori
Barnette, Lindsey
King, Bethany
Nolen, Paige

Girls Pole Vault CLASS AA
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Name

Smith, Jennifer
Lockard, Tawni
Harmon, Ashley
Remley, Sara
Grant, Sam
Jones, Ashley
Miller, Kendra
Geiman, Allison
Orme, Felicia

Girls Long Jump CLASS AA
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Girls Triple Jump CLASS AA
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Name

Chambers, Desarae
Harper, Kate
Carroll, Ashley
Hoback, Nikki
Alderman, Abby
Muncy, Paige
Geiman, Allison
Engel, Rachel
Sparks, Ashley
Caudill, Danielle
Howard, Ceila
Morris, Lori
Cooke, Breanna
Humphrey, Katy
Hill, Danielle
Whaley, Margo
Larison, Chrissy
Walker, Clerrinda
Lands, Becky
Green, Cory
Sebastian, Maria

Name

Carroll, Ashley
Chambers, Desarae

Yr

10

08

12

10
11
12

12

12
12
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11
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Yr
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CLASS AA REGIONAL TRACK MEET - 5/28/2004 to 5/29/2004
CLASS AA REGION 5 TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

SHARPE MIDDLE SCHOOL -- FALMOUTH, KY

Russell

Lloyd

Russell

W Carter
Bourbon Co
Lloyd
Highlands
Mason CO
Highlands
Rowan CO
Pendleton CO
Rowan CO
Pendleton CO
W Carter

Russell

Lloyd
Fleming CO
Pendleton CO
Lloyd
Highlands
Russell
Highlands
Pendleton CO

Mason CO
Lloyd
Morgan CO
Russell
Rowan CO
Russell
Highlands
Lloyd

E Carter
Rowan CO
Morgan CO
Pendleton CO
E Carter
Lawrence CO
Fleming CO
Newport
Pendleton CO
W Carter

W Carter
Mason CO
Newport

Morgan CO

8 Mason CO

School

5-02.00
4-10.00
4-10.00
J4-10.00
J4-10.00
J4-10.00
4-08.00
4-06.00
J4-06.00
J4-06.00
J4-06.00
4-02.00
J4-02.00
4-00.00

School

8-06.00
7-06.00
J7-06.00
7-00.00
J7-00.00
J7-00.00
6-06.00
J6-06.00
6-00.00

School

16-00.50
15-08.50
15-07.50
14-07.00
14-06.00
14-04.50
14-01.50
13-00.00
12-11.50
12-11.00
12-09.00
12-08.50
12-07.00
12-03.00
11-08.50
11-07.50
11-01.00
10-11.50
10-08.00
10-04.00
10-02.00

School

33-02.00
32-10.50

Results
3 Geiman, Allison 11
Finals 4 Hoback, Nikki 09
5 Griffin, Heather 12
10 6 Engel, Rachel 12
7 7 Wall, Brittany 10
7 8 Humphrey, Katy 6
4 9 Steffen, Ali 11
2 10 Howard, Ceila 10
1 11 Walker, Clerrinda 9
Girls Shot Put CLASS AA
Name Yr
1 Okoro, Chinwe 09
2 Marcum, Karen 9
3 Kaaz, Christina 11
4 Arrington, Katie 10
5 Rorer, Ella 11
6 Isenburg, Melissa 12
Finals 7 Gooch, Cate 9
8 Dumbaugh, Sarah 10
10 9 Collins, Stefanie 10
Q 10 Barnoski, Heather 9
6 11 Litzinger, Casey 8
4 12 Poindexter, Victoria 8
2 13 Walker, Keisha 10
1 14 Lawhorn, Lauren 11
14 Barker, Kelly 11
16 Floyd, Amber 10
17 Turner, Kelsey 9
18 Poe, Brittany 10
19 Church, Julia 11
Finals
Girls Discus Throw CLASS AA
10 Name Yr
8
6 1 Kaaz, Christina 11
4 2 McPeek, Kendra 11
2 3 Marcum, Karen 9
1 4 Okoro, Chinwe 09
5 Barnoski, Heather 9
6 Rorer, Ella 11
7 Arrington, Katie 10
8 Collins, Stefanie 10
9 Litzinger, Casey 8
10 Griffin, Heather 12
11 Lawhorn, Lauren 11
12 Poindexter, Victoria 8
13 Taylor, Destinee 8
14 Poe, Brittany 10
15 Walker, Keisha 10
16 Church, Julia 11
17 Floyd, Amber 10
(Girls Discus Throw CLASS AA)
Name Yr
18 Nesser, Elizabeth 8
Finals --- Isenburg, Melissa 12
--- Swim, Candi 10
10

Boys High Jump CLASS AA

Highlands
Russell
Lloyd

Lloyd
Russell
Lawrence CO
Highlands
Morgan CO
W Carter

Russell
Lawrence CO
Lloyd
Lawrence CO
Highlands
Fleming CO
Lloyd
Russell
Lewis CO
Mason CO
Mason CO
Highlands

W Carter
Bourbon Co
W Carter

E Carter
Pendleton CO
Pendleton CO
E Carter

Lloyd
Russell
Lawrence CO
Russell
Mason CO
Highlands
Lawrence CO
Lewis CO
Mason CO
Lloyd
Bourbon Co
Highlands
Pendleton CO
Pendleton CO
W Carter

E Carter

E Carter

W Carter
Fleming CO
Lewis CO

31-00.00
30-06.50
29-05.50
28-05.00
28-03.75
27-07.00
27-00.50
26-11.25
24-10.50

School

40-10.00
31-06.50
30-06.50
28-06.00
27-05.00
27-03.00
26-07.50
26-02.00
25-01.50
24-08.50
24-00.00
22-04.50
22-00.50
21-08.50
21-08.50
19-08.00
18-05.50
18-05.00
16-10.50

School

97-07
93-05
90-00
J90-00
76-04
75-05
74-05
68-11
68-09
67-05
63-09
63-01
60-08
57-02
51-10
46-04
39-00

School
38-07

ND
ND
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Name

Mincey, Sam
Lavendar, Jeremy
Endicott, Derrick
Emrath, Dave
Smith, Brad
Conley, Barron
Long, Gerald
Dummitt, Marty
Owens, Chris
Cecil, Clay
Williams, Wes
Wilks, Bryan
Armstrong, Nathan
Wolfe, Justin
Bell, Jacob

Stitt, Eric
Waggoner, Nick
Waggoner, Josh

Boys Pole Vault CLASS AA
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Boys Long Jump CLASS AA
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Name

Gesenhues, Jimmy
Knapp, Keith
Lovett, Tim
Edwards, Nick
Dunaway, Parker
Rogers, Robbelle
Lundberg, Matt
Donohew, Joey
Alley, Chad
Eagle, Ben
Virgin, Zack
Hatfield, Nathan

Name

Franklin, Tyler
Lavendar, Jeremy
Kramer, T.J.
Kinney, Charles
Sheffield, Nick
Bradford, Max
Dean, Chris

Hull, Chris
Hinds, Elliott
Smith, Brad
Montgomery, Wes
Long, Gerald
Williams, Wes
Frint, James
Gough, Steve
Roberts, Jesse
Fitzpatrick, Mark
Stone, Thomas
Thomas, Casey
Virgin, Zack

Yr

11
12
12
10

11
10
12
11

12

Yr

11
10
12
11
11
10
11
10
11
9
9
9
10
9
12
9
7
11
10
8

CLASS AA REGIONAL TRACK MEET - 5/28/2004 to 5/29/2004
CLASS AA REGION 5 TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS
SHARPE MIDDLE SCHOOL -- FALMOUTH, KY

Rowan CO
Russell
Lawrence CO
Lloyd
Pendleton CO
Mason CO
Pendleton CO
Lewis CO
Highlands
Highlands
Morgan CO
Lawrence CO
Russell

W Carter
Fleming CO
Mason CO

E Carter

E Carter

Highlands
Lloyd

Lloyd
Fleming CO
Pendleton CO
Fleming CO
Highlands
Rowan CO
Rowan CO
Russell
Russell
Pendleton CO

Rowan CO
Russell
Highlands
Lloyd
Highlands
Bourbon Co
W Carter
Mason CO
Mason CO
Pendleton CO
Morgan CO
Pendleton CO
Morgan CO
W Carter
Rowan CO
Fleming CO
Lawrence CO
Lawrence CO
E Carter
Russell

School

6-02.00
6-00.00
5-10.00
5-08.00
J5-08.00
J5-08.00
J5-08.00
5-06.00
5-04.00
5-04.00
J5-04.00
5-02.00
5-02.00
J5-02.00
5-00.00
NH

NH

NH

School

12-06.00

12-00.00
11-00.00

J11-00.00

10-00.00
9-06.00
J9-06.00
9-00.00
8-00.00
6-06.00
NH

DQ

School

21-00.00
20-11.50
20-04.50
20-02.00
19-09.50
19-09.00
19-04.25
19-03.25
18-02.50
18-02.00
18-01.00
18-00.50
17-11.25
17-08.00
17-07.00
17-04.00
16-05.25
16-02.50
15-03.50
14-09.25

Results
Finals Boys Triple Jump CLASS AA
Name Yr
10
8 1 Mincey, Sam 12
6 2 Kinney, Charles 11
4 3 Franklin, Tyler 11
2 4 Lavendar, Jeremy 10
1 5 Vance, Howard 12
6 Hull, Chris 10
7 Sheffield, Nick 11
8 Owens, Chris 11
9 Dean, Chris 11
10 Hinds, Elliott 11
11 Williams, Wes 10
12 Lawson, Kenny 11
13 Roberts, Jesse 9
14 Armstrong, Nathan 9
15 Watson, Andy 11
16 Ellis, Aaron 10
17 Remley, Jake 9
--- Barker, Daniel 10
--- Endicott, Derrick 11
Finals
Boys Shot Put CLASS AA
10 Name Yr
8
6 1 Knapp, Dan 11
4 2 Hayes, Nick 12
2 3 Secter, Jake 11
1 4 Sester, Sean 12
5 Lucas, Jason 12
6 Boswell, Gary 11
7 Flannery, Thomas 12
8 Cooper, Joseph 11
9 McCullah, Luke 11
10 Jones, Tristan 9
11 Butzin, Johnny 12
12 Shrout, Tyler 12
Finals 13 Cheek, Aaron 9
14 Londberg, Greg 12
10 15 Fornash, Derek 12
8 16 Hughes, Drew 12
6 17 Alley, Chad 12
4 18 Acosta, Chris 11
2 18 Wright, Donnie 10
1 20 Wilson, Johnny 9
21 Kennard, Shawn 9
22 Ferguson, Josh 11
(Boys Shot Put CLASS AA)
Name Yr
23 Marin, Tony 9

Boys Discus Throw CLASS AA

Name Yr
1 Sester, Sean 12
2 Knapp, Dan 11
3 Jones, Tristan 9
4 Lucas, Jason 12
5 Bird, Nick 12

Rowan CO
Lloyd

Rowan CO
Russell
Lloyd

Mason CO
Highlands
Highlands

W Carter
Mason CO
Morgan CO
Newport
Fleming CO
Russell
Fleming CO
E Carter
Pendleton CO
W Carter
Lawrence CO

Lloyd

Lloyd
Highlands
Highlands

E Carter
Newport

W Carter
Lewis CO
Newport
Fleming CO
Bourbon Co
Fleming CO
Mason CO
Russell
Pendleton CO
Pendleton CO
Rowan CO

E Carter
Morgan CO
Bourbon Co
Mason CO
Lawrence CO

Rowan CO

Highlands
Lloyd
Fleming CO
E Carter
Lloyd

School

42-09.75
42-05.00
41-04.00
40-09.75
40-04.25
39-05.75
38-10.00
37-10.00
37-05.50
37-05.00
37-02.75
35-01.50
34-06.00
33-10.25
33-07.00
33-03.50
30-11.00

ND

ND

School

43-06.00
42-05.75
39-11.75
39-09.50
38-05.75
38-02.50
37-08.50
37-03.75
37-00.00
35-09.50
35-08.50
35-06.25
34-10.50
34-08.25
33-06.50
32-07.00
31-05.00
30-10.50
30-10.50
30-06.25
28-02.50
25-11.75

School

25-10.75

School

142-04
132-04
128-09
125-10
123-08

Finals
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CLASS AA REGIONAL TRACK MEET - 5/28/2004 to 5/29/2004
CLASS AA REGION 5 TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS
SHARPE MIDDLE SCHOOL -- FALMOUTH, KY
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Results
Shrout, Tyler 12 Fleming CO 120-02 1
Alley, Chad 12 Rowan CO 109-01
Wright, Donnie 10 Morgan CO 105-09
Bathiany, Bert 11 Highlands 105-01
Flannery, Thomas 12 W Carter 104-10
Ferguson, Josh 12 Russell 98-08
Seagraves, Evan 11 E Carter 91-07
Cheek, Aaron 9 Mason CO 88-05
Boswell, Gary 11 Newport 87-09
Londberg, Greg 12 Russell 85-04
Wilson, Johnny 9 Bourbon Co 85-02
Harrington, Edward 11 Lewis CO 81-09
Ferguson, Mark 10 Pendleton CO 81-08
Hatfield, Jared 10 Newport 71-06
Jacob, A.J. 9 Pendleton CO 59-04
Carpenter, Kyle 10 Mason CO FOUL

Women - CLASS AA - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored

1) RUSSELL 138
2) LLOYD MEMORIAL 133
3) HIGHLANDS 69
4) LAWRENCE COUNTY 57
5) ROWAN COUNTY 42
6) WEST CARTER 34
7) FLEMING COUNTY 32
8) MASON COUNTY 24
9) MORGAN COUNTY 16
10) PENDLETON COUNTY 11
11) Bourbon County 2

Men - CLASS AA - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored

1) LLOYD MEMORIAL 156
2) HIGHLANDS 134
3) ROWAN COUNTY 100
4) RUSSELL 74
5) FLEMING COUNTY 34
6) EAST CARTER 19
7) WEST CARTER 18
8) LAWRENCE COUNTY 11
9) PENDLETON COUNTY 7

10) MASON COUNTY
11) Bourbon County
11) NEWPORT
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